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ALSACE 

GOLF LINKS

25 mars 2017

GOLF CLUB du RHIN

22 avril 2017

GOLF CLUB 

de STRASBOURG

29 avril 2017

GOLF CLUB de 

SOUFFLENHEIM

10 juin 2017 TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 5 PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 94 96 85 0 275

2 14 ATSCAF BAS RHIN 97 96 82 0 275 0

3 2 CREDIT MUTUEL - CICE STRASBOURG 84 92 94 0 270 5 5

4 6 BUREAU VERITAS 94 83 90 0 267 3 8

5 10 SPORTING CLUB ALCATEL BUSINESS 92 92 78 0 262 5 13

6 9 ADIDAS France 94 73 86 0 253 9 22

7 1 CONSTELLIUM 91 80 82 0 253 0 22

8 17 CLEMESSY MULHOUSE 74 89 86 0 249 4 26

9 8 VILLE de MULHOUSE 80 85 66 0 231 18 44

10 15 SOCOMEC 62 43 69 0 174 57 101

11 12 KRONENBOURG 53 33 65 0 151 23 124

12 16 SWEET HOME 47 0 52 0 99 52 176

13 3 AM SAPEURS POMPIERS STRASBOURG 0 13 0 0 13 86 262

14 4 AS-UA SOCIETE GENERALE 0 0 0 0 0 13 275

15 11 DS SMITH KAYSERSBERG 0 0 0 0 0 0 275

16 13 LIEBHERR 0 0 0 0 0 0 275

17 7 NI 0 0 0 0 0 0 275

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


